CI04 8mm Vandalproof LED
8mm
Termination
LED voltage
Specification
1.8x0.4mm fast connect terminals
See ordering information
Rated current

Tel: +49 (0)7464 9865 0 Email: info@engelking.de www.engelking.de
Mounting Dimensions
Ordering Information
Rev. 4 | Engelking retains the right to change the specifications at any time without prior notice.
1.4301
Green, yellow: 1.8V | Red, blue, white: 2.8V (20mA)
¹
²
Material
V2:	 Stainless steel¹
BN:	 Nickel plated brass
CI04 /              / P / D /              /              / 18
 ø8 +0.1
LED Colour
GN:	 Green
RD:	 Red
YL:	 Yellow
BL:	 Blue
WH:	White
GR:	 Green/red
BR:	 Blue/red
GB:	 Green/blue
LED Voltage
00:	 No resistor²
06:	 6 volt
12:	 12 volt
24:	 24 volt
	About Engelking
	IP Degrees
	General Information
	Product Overview
	Product Overview
	Product Overview
	CM12 12mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI12 12mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM08 12mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI08 12mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM18 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI18 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM10 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI10 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM11 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI11 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM57 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI57 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM15 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI15 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM16 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI16 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	ES06 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	ESI11 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM28 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI28 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM20 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI20 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM21 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI21 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM22 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM23 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM25 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI25 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM26 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI26 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM02 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI02 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM30 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI30 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM31 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI31 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM27 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI27 19mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CM32 22mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
	CMI32 22mm Vandalproof Pushbutton